

Achizitie materiale de intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 91150614

Data publicarii	20.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 722,13 RON - 722,13 RON

Descriere: 1.microfon buc 1 x54,62=54,62 2.set burghie buc 1x4,20=4,20 3.trusa freza buc 1x21,01=21,01 4.negrese 3,5 x35 buc 100x0,05=5,04 5.lacat buc 1x8,40=8,40 6.negrese 3,5x45 buc 50x0,059=2,94 7.ulei amestec buc 1x12,61=12,61 8.ulei ungere buc 1x8,40=8,40 9.trimer buc 1x22,69=22,69 10.fir trimer buc 1x8,40=8,40 11.sort sudura buc 1x32,77=32,77 12.casca trimer buc 1x21,01=21,01 13.disc diamentat buc 1x13,45=13,45 14.gresie mp 1,980x27,732=54,91 15.pistol capse buc 1x54,62=54,62 16.CM 11 buc 1x42,02=42,02 17.distantiere buc 1x2,52=2,52 18.diblu +holsurub buc 10x1,08=10,08 19.fir trimer 3/100m buc 1x25,21=25,21 20.cleste papagal buc 1x37,82=37,82 21.butuc usa buc 1x24,37=24,37 22.racord buc 1x21,01=21,01 23.garnitura wc buc 5x3,362=16,81 24.mufa 110 buc 1x5,04=5,04 25.saci aspirator buc 5x6,302=31,51 26.aplica buc 1x37,82=37,82 27.zavor buc 1x8,40=8,40 28.sonerie buc 3x42,017=126,05 29.bujie buc 1x8,40=8,40
